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SILVER, Ombré
The Garden Restaurant, Barnes Foundation, Philadelphia, PA, USA. Photo © 2018 Sarah DiCicco




2018 Global
Hospitality Partners

ACCOR HOTELS
Fairmont, Ibis, Mercure, Novotel, Pullman,
Raffles, Sofitel, Swissoétel
AMRESORTS
ANANTARA HOTELS, RESORTS, and SPAS
BANYAN TREE HOTELS and RESORTS
CRAFTED HOSPITALITY
Craft, Craftsteak, Riverpark, Temple Court,
Tom Colicchio’s Heritage Steak
ESQUARED HOSPITALITY
BLT Steak, BLT Prime, BLT Burger
FOUR SEASONS HOTELS and RESORTS
HILTON WORLDWIDE
Conrad Hotels and Resorts,
DoubleTree by Hilton, Hilton
Hotels and Resorts, Waldorf Astoria
Hotels and Resorts
HYATT
Andaz, Grand Hyatt, Hyatt, Park Hyatt
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP (IHG)
Crowne Plaza Hotels and Resorts
Intercontinental Hotels and Resorts
JOEL ROBUCHON
JUMEIRAH HOTELS and RESORTS
KEMPINSKI HOTELS and RESORTS
LE BERNARDIN
LOEWS HOTELS and RESORTS
MAKE IT NICE
Eleven Madison Park, The Nomad
MAJOR FOOD GROUP
The Lobster Club, The Pool, The Girill
MANDARIN ORIENTAL HOTEL GROUP
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL
AC Hotels, Autograph Collection,
Edition, JW Marriott, Le Meridien,
Marriott Hotels, Renaissance Hotels,
Sheraton, St Regis, The Luxury Collection,
The Ritz-Carlton, W Hotels, Westin
MELIA HOTELS & RESORTS
NH Hotels
MOVENPICK HOTELS and RESORTS
OBEROI HOTELS and RESORTS
OKURA HOTELS and RESORTS
OMNI HOTELS and RESORTS
ONE and ONLY RESORTS
REZIDOR HOTEL GROUP
Park Inn by Radisson Hotels, Radisson
ROSEWOOD HOTELS and RESORTS
ROYAL CARIBBEAN and CELEBRITY CRUISES
SHANGRI-LA HOTELS and RESORTS
TAJ HOTELS, RESORTS, AND PALACES
VICERQOY HOTELS and RESORTS
WYNDHAM HOTELS and RESORTS
WYNN RESORTS

The above list is not exhaustive.

TURQUOISE, Mini Basketweave
6 Portfolio Food Exchange Restaurant, Novotel Singapore on Stevens Hotel 7



SORBET, Plaid LAPIS, Bamboo
Royal Hideaway, Corals Suites, Canarias-Tenerife, Spain Portfolio Barceld Imagine, Madrid, Spain




EARTH, Basketweave
PARK ROCHE Resort & Wellness, Jeongsen, South Korea Portfolio Hospitality 2019




Shapes & Sizes

Placemats
and Runners

Coasters

Napkins

Napkin Rings

SHAPE

o DHOOODDD

Standard Rectangle
Hospitality Rectangle
Square

Standard Oval
Hospitality Oval
Round

Runner

OnEdge™

Round
Hex
Square
Square

Wide

Narrow

Dimensions for some styles may vary from the list above.

Please see product detail pages for specifics.
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SIZE

14" x 19"
12"x 16"
13"x 14"
14"x 19.25"
12"x 16"
diam. 15"
14"x72"
14.1"x16.9"

diam. 4"
5" x 5"
4.25"x4.25"

21"x21"

height 1.5"
diam. 1.6"
height 0.5"
diam. 1.6"

36%x48 cm
30%x41 cm
33x36 cm
36%x49 cm
30%x41 cm
38cm
36x183 cm
36%x43 cm

10cm
12.7x12.7 cm
10.8x10.8 cm

53x53 cm

3.8cm
4cm
1.3cm
4cm

Shapes & Sizes

STANDARD HOSPITALITY SQUARE
RECTANGLE RECTANGLE
(I O O

STANDARD HOSPITALITY ROUND
OVAL OVAL
O o O

ROUND HEX SQUARE
COASTERS COASTERS COASTERS
(6] O @]

WIDE
NAPKIN RINGS

@ ]

LATEX BACKING *

*Latex backing on woven floor mats provides enhanced durability and prevents slippage.

Hospitality 2019
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Bamboo-
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Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE
] Rectangle 14"x 19"
] Rectangle * 12"x 16"
] Square 13"x 14"
O Round diam. 15"
O Oval 14"x19.25"

14"x 72"
*Hospitality size
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STYLE - COLOR
36x48 cm 100105 - __ _
30x41 cm 100104 - __ _
33%x36 cm 100107 - ___
38cm 100106 - ___
36x49 cm 100103 - __ _
36x183 cm 100101 - __ _
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Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100105 - ___ ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100105 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100104 - __ _ ] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100104 - __ _
L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36.cm 100107 - ___ L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36 cm 100107 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100106 - ___ @) Round diam. 15" 38cm 100106 - —__
O Oval 14"x19.25"  36x49 cm 100103 - ___ O Oval 14"x19.25"  36x49cm 100103 - ___
[ T Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100101 - ___ [ T Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100101 - ___

*Hospitality size *Hospitality size
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Bamboo-
Custom Sizes Available
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GREY FLANNEL 012 LAPIS 028

OoO0oOorC——7 o0
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100105 - __ _ ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100105 - __ _
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100104 - __ _ ] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100104 - __ _
L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36.cm 100107 - ___ L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36.cm 100107 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100106 - ___ O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100106 - ___
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100103 - ___ O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100103 - ___
[ 1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183cm 100101 - ___ [ 1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100101 - ___

*Hospitality size *Hospitality size
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Bamboo-
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100105 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100104 - ___
] Square 13"x 14" 33x36.cm 100107 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100106 - __ _
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36%x49 cm 100103 - _—__
[ 1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183cm 100101 - ___

*Hospitality size

LAWN GREEN 015
oo ]

MANDARIN 016
COoooC—

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

POPPY
DooC—
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Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14"x 19"
] Rectangle * 12"x 16"
] Square 13"x 14"
@) Round diam. 15"
O Oval 14"x19.25"
[ 1 Runner 14" x 72"

*Hospitality size

STYLE
36x48 cm 100105
30%41 cm 100104
33x36 cm 100107
38cm 100106
36x49 cm 100103

36x183 cm 100101
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Bamboo-
Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100105 - ___ . .

O Rectangle* 12" 16" 30x41cm 100104 - ___ - Rectangle 1419 6xagcm 100105 - ———

] Square 13"x 14" 33x36.cm 100107 - __ (| Rectangle* 12"x 16" 30x41 cm 100104 - ___

O Round diam. 15"  38cm 100106 - ___ U SELEE 187147 33x36em 100107 - ———

O Oval 14'x1925"  36x49cm 100103 - ___ O Round diam. 15* 38 cm 100106 - ———

[ Runner 14"x72"  36x183cm 100101 - ___ < Oval 147x1925" - 36x49cm 100103 - ———
L1 Runner 14"x72" 36x 183 cm 100101 - ___

Hospitality size * Hospitality size
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Basketweave-

SHADOW, Basketweave. Petra Pendant: Lumens
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Custom Sizes Available
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Basketweave-

SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14"x 19"

] Rectangle * 12"x 16"

L] Square 13"x 14"

O Round diam. 15"

[ 1 Runner 14"x 72"
* Hospitality size
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36%x48 cm
30%x41cm
33%x36 cm
38cm
36x183 cm

STYLE -

100110 -
100109 -
100112 -
100111 -
100108 -

BLACK 004
oo

CARBON 007
COooC—1

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

CHESTNUT 009
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SIZE
Rectangle 14"x 19"
Rectangle* 12"x 16"
Square 13"x 14"
Round diam. 15"

Runner 14"x 72"
* Hospitality size
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Custom Sizes Available
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100111 - ___
100108 - ___
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Basketweave-
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Square

Round

Runner

* Hospitality size

36%x48 cm
30%x41cm
33x36 cm
38cm
36x183 cm

STYLE -

100110 - _
100109 -
100112 -
100111 - _
100108 - _

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings
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SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm
] Square 13"x 14" 33x36 cm
O Round diam. 15" 38cm
[ T Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100110 - ___
] Rectangle* 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100109 - ___
L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36 cm 100112 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100111 - ___
[ 1 Runner 14" x 72" 36x183cm 100108 - ___
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Custom Sizes Available

S
S
ks e

SHADOW
o1

POMEGRANATE 047 TITANIUM 026

o ] COoOoC—7
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100110 - ___ ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100110 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100109 - __ _ ] Rectangle* 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100109 - ___
L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36cm 100112 - ___ L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36cm 100112 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100111 - ___ O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100111 - —__
[ T Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100108 - ___ [ T Runner 14"x 72" 36x183cm 100108 - ___

* Hospitality size * Hospitality size
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Limited Customization Available
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] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100110 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100109 - __ _
L] Square 13"x 14" 33x36 cm 100112 - ___
@ Round diam. 15" 38cm 100111 - ___
[ 1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100108 -
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Boucle-
Custom Sizes Available
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] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100114 - ___
] Rectangle* 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100166 - ___
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Boucle: Color Tempo-
Custom Sizes Available Not Available for Customization
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Not Available for Customization
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Not Available for Customization
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-
I l Not Available for Customization

STYLE - COLOR
Round 14.25"x 15.25" 36x39cm 100142 - ___

CHAMPAGNE, Dahlia
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I l Not Available for Customization
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SILVER 001
O

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Round 14.25"x 15.25" 36x39cm 100142 - ___ O Round 14.25"x 15.25" 36x39cm 100142 - ___
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Not Available for Customization
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14" x 19" 36x48 cm 100453 - __ _
[ 1 Runner 14" x 72" 36x183 cm 100454 - ___
INDIGO, Dash
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Limited Customization Available
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Engineered Squares:

f:*ﬁﬁiii'*j}_: SEPHEABREREE
LELs| F Py (o (e o
sl qp L5l i‘u A E R R
G F (|

bi“li‘ll‘l il \l._‘l a NN sl RNy I.'l]"ll-‘
¥ i 1 LA P L e

1 N‘I._'l hESE 5l kAl “J-_‘1I-'1l.‘1l-‘ skl
AT T i o S N

A 111 1*11*}_'71_\ 3! F- ARl sl
'y iy .- FooP b ik P yir o fs
H"‘Il‘li'li'l "IJ._"IL"rl‘I PraEniming
1 LU
Pj_'ri-l 11\ ‘l'rk B 1 4 B i
G
S S S Wl n
3 111}&1\'§1w‘1h“-+1-!- AR R
j-,- .‘.l'l l:r- I |F-|"|r}r
\j_- '1}_‘1 ﬂjjplﬂlu iRk
: [P jiF (PR e
HRREEREFHEEE

L (F gL T

1] P e

o
R A T T S
4 L L BN R SR O T

ol R
ol ok ook ol ek el e el Gl
A Fadehs g,

sk kb,

o g
SR N T [ [ T )

] Rectangle

56

AR
|

e ol L

SIZE
14"x19"

e

¢

T T
i

36%x48 cm

ek
AR R A

T
8,24 e
Hnnnqr

B A ':- 'ﬂnh T un'-u
o, e 5 d i i
S R R
. wi H
“]“'p:cl n“n*'i'rl‘rl‘l‘lﬁ.ﬂﬂ r-n'rt i
bad s PRI o P S o o o Pl o e Pl R
n‘ﬁnmn P T R T
CERR L PP P A anba i
F"Ml""““““ TP ML TR T e e
AL 0 BT B BB B A B B 6 B B BLE
Fl (sl 5l i YRR Y N Y Pt B e ey i
IEet Ly R Ll il T ol B G il o r
1R 1'||,'|'i'||'I|.‘H.'|I1I.'||n'||'11'1i1l.'l-'l.|.'ll.'1-|."||1-
i JOP U P O O P PP P LE DR P
1 TS L nuenennnne
Firiir| i (Rl dE gt F &l 5 Firsrr 1--!|,-|r.r
AP RPN me i N NS NN s NG
LELELr Wit E il gl FUPIFITIC LR L
Y al NS E NN N iy A S B L N
AT R T T R T R Pl fifoeirir
THRNONOOAPOaROaE 1B R Y
L }"ff"ff _{{ #'.1- {‘f

|

STYLE - COLOR
100115 - ___

S
%ﬁ - F
o o

LIGHT GREY 008
]

A G e i

PALE ORANGE 010
(I

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

STEEL

Hospitality 2019

01

LR B N Y B UR NE R ORY N R R ST R R R
LEF T
LY R T R R I U
Lo R S A

LI B A R RN R R

-

- - =

Rectangle

RN U R P A |

LR LR R R RN R R R

LR Y T

B A e 0
PRSP IR T IR R T RRT R NN A WY T ST TN RE T TR U U R T Y A

LR

Limited Customization Available

LU L L LR LR B R LR N RN
R U R I IR ST R T SR R A SO SR R T
@ R A R R e R s T R e e e T e e e

. ¥R OB N
CHRE RO T R DN R DR DL L A LR B EE D RN R B B T
A e e A R W R e e e e A w om
owoman ow owow b oww

R R T T b b e

R e e e e Y L N

b ow

TR o - -

-
ER R AW A .

TR e
"R TR BT T I TR N T ] L

TOEE R R e W W e

SIZE

14"x19"

STYLE - COLOR

36x48 cm 100115 - ___

57



Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14"x 19"
Ol Rectangle * 12"x 16"
[ 1 Runner 14" x 72"

* Hospitality size
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Limited Customization Available
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Limited Customization Available
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Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm
Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm
Runner 14"x 72" 36x183cm
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Custom Sizes Available
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NAVY, Honeycomb
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Honeycombr
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SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14"x 19"
] Rectangle * 12"x 16"
* Hospitality size

36%x48 cm
30%x41cm
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Custom Sizes Available
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SIZE STYLE - COLOR

36x48 cm 100476 - ___
30%x41cm 100477 - ___

Rectangle 14"x 19"
Rectangle* 12"x 16"
* Hospitality size

69



I l Not Available for Customization

SAPPHIRE 002
(I

SILVER 003
(I

SIZE STYLE
] Rectangle 14" x 19" 36x48 cm 100494 - __ _

SAPPHIRE, Interlace
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Not Available for Customization
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
@ Round diam. 14" 35.6 cm 100488 - ___

GUNMETAL, Kaleidoscope
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Custom Sizes Available

|_attice-

Not Available for Customization

® Kalelidoscope-

001

GUNMETAL

PINK

:+ CHAMPAGNE 002

STYLE - COLOR

100488 - ___

SIZE

SHAPE

35.6cm

diam. 14"

SILVER, Lattice
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Custom Sizes Available
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- COLOR

100429 -
100125 -

STYLE
100124 -

36%x48 cm
30%x41cm
36x183 cm

14"x19"
12"x 16"
14"x72"

SIZE

* Hospitality size

Rectangle *

Runner

Rectangle

SHAPE

]
OJ

Hospitality 2019

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

- COLOR

STYLE

100124 -
100429 -
100125 -

36%x48 cm
30%x41cm
36x183 cm

14"x19"
12"x 16"
14"x72"

SIZE

* Hospitality size

Rectangle *

[ 1 Runner

Rectangle

SHAPE

]
OJ
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Mini Basketweave-

CANTALOUPE, Mini Basketweave. Pendant: HomeStories
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ALOE 001
oo 1

BLACK 002
COoOCoC——Jo

* Hospitality size
** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12.

Hospitality 2019

Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100132 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x16"  30x41cm 100131 - ___
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100130 - ___
O Oval* 12"x16"  30x41cm 100195 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38 cm 100408 - __ _
O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36 x43 cm 100446 - __ _
[ 1 Runner 14"x72"  36x183cm 100133 - ___
o Round Coaster** diam.4" diam.10cm 100447 - ___
00 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.



Mini Basketweave-
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Rectangle
Rectangle *

Oval

Oval*

Round
OnEdge™
Runner

Round Coaster**

For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.

TN

SIZE

14"x 19"
12"x 16"
14"x19.25"
12"x 16"
diam. 15"
141"x16.9"
14"x 72"
diam. 4"

36%x48 cm
30%x41cm
36%x49 cm
30x41 cm
38cm
36%x43 cm
36x183 cm
diam.10 cm

A ese e
s s

LIOOLC oo

LIOOL_ Jo

STYLE - COLOR

100132 - ___
100131 - ___
100130 - —__
100195 - ___
100408 - ___
100446 -

100133 - ___
100447 - ___

* Hospitality size

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

BLUSH 033

CANTALOUPE 037

** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12.

CHAMBRAY 030
OooorC—1

CLEMENTINE 004
ool — ]

* Hospitality size

** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12.
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Custom Sizes Available
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SIZE

Rectangle
Rectangle *

Oval

Oval*

Round
OnEdge™
Runner

Round Coaster**

14"x 19"
12"x 16"
14"x19.25"
12"x 16"
diam. 15"
141"x16.9"
14"x 72"
diam. 4"

36%x48 cm
30%x41cm
36x49 cm
30x41cm
38cm
36%x43 cm
36x183 cm
diam.10 cm

For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.

STYLE

100132 -
100131 -
100130 -
100195 -
100408 -
100446 -

g g

100133 - ___
100447 - ___
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Mini Basketweave-
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14" x 19" 36x48 cm 100132 - ___ * Hospitality size
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100131 - ___ ** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12.
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49cm 100130 - ___
O Oval* 12"x 16" 30x41 cm 100195 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100408 - ___
O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36x43 cm 100446 - __ _
[ 1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - ___
o Round Coaster** diam. 4" diam.10 cm 100447 - ___
OO0 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.
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Custom Sizes Available

DARK WALNUT 007
CoOCoO0l ]

et
b
1.1_.. 1_1_ t:-ti_ =4

COoCoO0O0C——o

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

* Hospitality size ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100132 - ___

** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12. ] Rectangle * 12"x16" 30%x41cm 100131 - ___
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49cm 100130 - ___
O Oval* 12"x 16" 30x41cm 100195 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100408 - __ _
O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36x43 cm 100446 - __ _
[ 1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - ___
o Round Coaster** diam. 4" diam.10 cm 100447 - ___
00 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.
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Mini Basketweave-
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14" x 19" 36x48 cm 100132 - ___ * Hospitality size * Hospitality size ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100132 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100131 - __ _ ** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12. ** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12. ] Rectangle * 12"x16" 30%x41cm 100131 - ___
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100130 - ___ O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100130 - ___
O Oval* 12"x 16" 30x41 cm 100195 - ___ O Oval* 12"x 16" 30x41cm 100195 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38 cm 100408 - ___ O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100408 - __ _
O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36x43 cm 100446 - __ _ O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36x43 cm 100446 - __ _
[ 1 Runner 14" x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - ___ [ 1 Runner 14" x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - ___
o Round Coaster** diam. 4" diam.10 cm 100447 - ___ o Round Coaster** diam. 4" diam.10 cm 100447 - ___
OO0 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123. 00 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.
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Mini Basketweave-
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14" x 19" 36x48 cm 100132 - ___ * Hospitality size * Hospitality size ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100132 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100131 - __ _ ** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12. ** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12. ] Rectangle * 12"x16" 30%x41cm 100131 - ___
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100130 - ___ O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100130 - ___
O Oval* 12"x 16" 30x41 cm 100195 - ___ O Oval* 12"x 16" 30x41cm 100195 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38 cm 100408 - ___ O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100408 - __ _
O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36x43 cm 100446 - __ _ O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36x43 cm 100446 - __ _
[ 1 Runner 14" x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - ___ [ 1 Runner 14" x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - ___
o Round Coaster** diam. 4" diam.10 cm 100447 - ___ o Round Coaster** diam. 4" diam.10 cm 100447 - ___
OO0 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123. 00 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100132 - ___
] Rectangle * 12"x 16" 30%x41cm 100131 - ___
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49cm 100130 - ___
O Oval* 12"x 16" 30x41 cm 100195 - ___
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100408 - ___
O OnEdge™ 141"x16.9" 36x43 cm 100446 -
[ 1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100133 - ___

o Round Coaster** diam. 4" diam.10 cm 100447 - ___
OO0 For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.

PARCHMENT 016
[ ()

NEW

(l

SKY 035
LIOOL_ Jo

* Hospitality size
** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12.

88 Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

SOAPSTONE 017
ool 1

TURQUOISE
OooCoO0OC———Jo

* Hospitality size

** Round Coaster, sold in multiples of 12.

Hospitality 2019
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Rectangle
Rectangle *

Oval

Oval*

Round
OnEdge™
Runner

Round Coaster**

For Hex and Square Coasters, see page 123.

SIZE

14"x 19"
12"x 16"
14"x19.25"
12"x 16"
diam. 15"
141"x16.9"
14"x 72"
diam. 4"

Custom Sizes Available

36x48 cm
30%x41cm
36x49 cm
30x41cm
38cm
36x43 cm
36x183 cm
diam.10 cm

STYLE - COLOR

100132 - ___
100131 - ___
100130 - ___
100195 - ___
100408 - ___
100446 - ___
100133 - ___
100447 - ___
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Custom Sizes Available

Mosaic:

[P
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w @

RN

001
002

: . R T i g
N

AT R
L

BLUE

1O

GREY

3
o

- COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

]
OJ

36x48 cm 100435 - ___
12"x 16" 30x41 cm 100538 - ___

14"x19"

Rectangle
Rectangle*

[ 1 Runner

36x183 cm 100436 -

x 72"

14"

*New, Hospitality size

PLUM, Mosaic
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Custom Sizes Available

Mosalic:
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T
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- COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

]
O

- COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

]
O

100435 - ___
100538 - ___

E £
o o
0 —
5 <
X X
© o
» ®
o ©
2z =
X X
< o
X

Rectangle
Rectangle*

[ 1 Runner

36x48 cm 100435 - ___
12"x 16" 30x41 cm 100538 -

14"x19"

Rectangle
Rectangle*

[ 1 Runner

100436 - ___

36x183 cm

14"x 72"

Hospitality size

100436 - ___

36x183 cm

14"x 72"

New,

*

New, Hospitality size

*
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Multi Stripe-
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CHAMBRAY, Multi Stripe
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Custom Sizes Available

CHAMBRAY
COoC——1

006

WA I YW T
= LA LRl L]

i
:

I

S

LT LT

CHAMPAGNE 004 m’:i.:
o] r:::i 1
| L

LR
PR TR

R W

| d L] rurw
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x19"  36%x48 cm 100346 - ___
O] Rectangle* 12"x16" 30%x41cm 100430 - ___
[ 1 Runner 14"x72"  36x183 cm 100347 - ___
* Hospitality size
Hospitality 2019 95



Not Available for Customization
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001

GOLD

- COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

14"x19" 36x48 cm 100455 -

Rectangle

[ 1 Runner

100457 -

36%x183 cm

14"x72"

JADE, Ombré
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.[.

NATURAL 003
[

b |
St S
gy
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= e 2o
A

SILVER
[ | I

e
hfie U T L
o _'.-.l,u_-__’lh_ P ek T b
I R e Gy

s g i K, [
ol Tl L Ll L T e, i
ARl Lt T st ok P

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100455 - ___
[ 1 Runner 14" 72" 36x182cm 100457 - ___

GUNMETAL, Petal

98 Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings Hospitality 2019 99



L P

-I PN 7 G ™
| N S
i N ot Sl 1
SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100407 - ___
100

GLACIER 003
@)

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

Not Available for Customization

GUNMETAL 005
@)

T
it

'{ L6 ..n,l
i o ".‘;/?'JJ i
=%

g
.-l*:,' e

N
::;!_:-‘I.'

PORCELAIN 004
@)

SHAPE SIZE

STYLE - COLOR

O Round diam. 15" 38cm 100407 - _—__

Hospitality 2019 101



@ Pinwheel"

BLACK, Pinwheel
102

Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

@ Pinwheel"

Not Available for Customization

BLACK 001

GUNMETAL 002
O

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Round 16.75"x14.25"  42.6x36.2cm 100541 - ___

Hospitality 2019 103



@ Pickstitch-

BLACK
Clo

e

R

LIMESTONE
Clo

LT e il k- | g . - -

e ——— St e B B . e

BLACK, Pickstitch

104 Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings Hospitality 2019

001

002

Custom Sizes Available

N s, il s gt vt s, s s 'y g g e i A Y A M ' Y ] i
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100492 - ___
o) Hex Mixed Coaster Set, see page 123.
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Custom Sizes Available

Plaid-
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Rectangle

SHAPE
]
[ 1 Runner

PR H TR T A |

004

SORBET
[ | I
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MULTI, Plaid
106



@ Popr

Custom Sizes Available

FIREWORKS
(I

— = = = =l el e =
R LA eI S :;':
e } - i) | I.'.
PARADE | 002 | | alEC | ] i | : I ]:
- = | et L
e ([t e | o | SN e o ] ] P e |
o e et o i s
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100528 - __ _

PARADE, Pop
108
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Rib Weave:
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100136 - __ _

PEARL, Rib Weave
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Selvedge-

e i e B et el e e

NATURAL/ORANGE, Selvedge
12
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Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

NATURAL/
BLUE
L]

NATURAL/
ORANGE
]

Hospitality 2019

Not Available for Customization
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100478 - ___
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@ Strike-
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LIMESTONE, Strike

14 Placemats, Runners, Coasters, Napkins, and Napkin Rings

BLACK 001
Clo

LIMESTONE 002

Clo

Hospitality 2019

Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

] Rectangle 14"x19" 36x48 cm 100495 - ___

[0) Hex Mixed Coaster Set, see page 123.
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Limited Customization Available

Tuxedo Stripe-
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STYLE - COLOR

100137 - ___

SIZE

SHAPE

14"x19" 36x48 cm

Rectangle

[ 1 Runner

36%x193 cm 100138 - ___

14"x76"

SILVER, Tuxedo Stripe
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Limited Customization Available
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14"x19"
14"x72"

36%x48 cm
36x183 cm

STYLE - COLOR

100437 - ___
100438 - ___

Limited Customization Available

]

@ Felt-Backed Woven
Coaster Sets

Lo o o S
DRI,
'9'4-"?'?4-’ e s e
B B

z
i
: e i

BLACK, LIMESTONE, Pickstitch and Strike

Hospitality 2019



@ Felt-Backed Woven
Coaster Sets

BLUSH, MATCHA, and MIST, Mini Basketweave
8

Hex: Mixed Weave Coaster Set

BLACK LIMESTONE BLACK LIMESTONE

Hex Pickstitch Hex Pickstitch Hex Strike Hex Strike

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

e} Coaster Set* 5"x5" 12.7x12.7 cm 100533 - 001 Set of 4 Coasters includes 1 of each weave/color listed:

Black Pickstitch, Limestone Pickstitch, Black Strike, Limestone Strike.
No substitutions.

Hex: Mini Basketweave Multi-Color Coaster Set

PN IR STEETE N
ANTIEAEN N
X RSNEXIA,

A K PIIIOER,

RSN

BLUSH CANTALOUPE MATCHA SKY

Hex Mini Basketweave Hex Mini Basketweave Hex Mini Basketweave Hex Mini Basketweave
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O Coaster Set* 5"x5" 12.7%x12.7 cm 100533 - 002 Set of 4 Coasters includes 1 of each color listed:

Blush, Cantaloupe, Matcha, and Sky Mini Basketweave.
No substitutions.

Square: Mini Basketweave Single-Color Coaster Sets

BLUSH 033 MATCHA 031 MIST 034

Square Mini Basketweave Square Mini Basketweave Square Mini Basketweave

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

0 Coaster Set* 4.25"x4.25" 10.8x10.8cm 100534 - ___ Setincludes 4 Coasters of a single color.

Hospitality 2019 9



Linen Napkins

BLACK BLUE BONE 018
[ [

“"""'4

FLAX 002 OFF-WHITE 026 PALE GREY 017
0 0
SMOKE 005 WHITE 001
0 0
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR Linen program as shown available outside
] S 21"x21"  53x53 om 100154 - the EU. EU customers please see local

distributors' line sheets for specifics.

) B N
Single-ply 100% Linen Made in China.

10

Napkin Rings

Bamboo

FIF'FH'IW'

FELELREL R ALY

GREY FLANNEL 012

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR Sold individually. Designed and produced
. . in collaboration with Tivi Design.
B Wide Height 15"  3.8cm 100323 - ___ .
diam. 1.6" 4cm

Napkin RiIngs

Mini Basketweave

e o
% S an, *-,a*-t-:-*
= i: 1:_1 rq'."i -:-:4
'-*-‘t'a'rr 0 i';‘v' }. s "'
e B ot t‘-" ., ':" "d':‘ i
::'1‘1' et :" S "_ ,.1" ]

ALOE 001 ESPRESSO 009 LIGHT GREY 015 LINEN 014

S S = S
WHITE 020
=
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR Sold individually. Designed and produced
=) ) . ) in collaboration with Tivi Design.
Narrow H.elght 0.5 1.3cm 100324 S Aesamlales] Tn i,
diam. 1.6" 4cm
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Custom Table Covers
and Tray Liners

Above: SOAPSTONE, Mini Basketweave. DUNE, Bamboo. LATTE, Basketweave.
Opposite: DUNE, Bamboo. Garden Court Café at Asia Society, New York NY, USA
Photo © 2018 Elizabeth Felicella/Esto
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Custom Worktop

Developed in collaboration with Eleven Madison Park to address the functional demands and aesthetic priorities of
professional kitchens, Worktops bring Chilewich’s innovative textiles to the “pass,” protecting these essential prep
surfaces with elegant, durable, and fully customized woven coverings that feature a non-slip, commercial-grade backing.
The Worktop is a turn-key solution for the daily task of preparing the pass —and much more:

» Save time and money. Avoid cost- and labor-intensive preparation, laundering, and replacement of makeshift
linen coverings.*

» Improve aesthetics. Choose from a broad range of unique weaves and distinctive colors.

» Add a layer of protection. Prevent damage to sensitive surfaces such as granite and marble while minimizing
breakage of dinnerware.

« Eliminate metal transfer. Avoid marring dinnerware with scuffs and scratches from direct contact with stainless
steel passes.

» Decrease ambient noise. Dampen sounds of dinnerware being placed atop and moved about the pass.

» Reduce waste. Conserve energy expenditure, water usage, and paper waste associated with linen coverings.

» Streamline setup and maintenance. Prepare and break down passes in moments. Wipe clean with mild detergent.

* A Michelin-starred restaurant estimates that it spends $33,600 USD per year on preparing passes
using tablecloths that are secured with masking tape and require daily laundering.

BLACK, Mini Basketweave Worktop
Eleven Madison Park, New York, NY
Photos: © Winnie Au

128 Custom Capabilities
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Floor Mats
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For full assortment, visit chilewichhospitality.com or contact your sales representative.
Opposite: OYSTER, Basketweave. Hotel Explora, Valle Sagrado, Peru. Photo © 2018 Roland Halbe
Design: José Cruz Ovalle Estudio de Arquitectura

Above: WHITE/BLACK, Wave. Photo: Antoine Bootz
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Indoor/Outdoor
Utility Mats and Cubes

—

—
—
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For full assortment, visit chilewichhospitality.com or contact your sales representative.
Above: GREY and PLUM, Mosaic Cubes. Opposite: BLACK, Ombré Shag Plus.
Photos: Antoine Bootz

132 Indoor/Outdoor Utility Mats and Cubes Hospitality 2019 133



Product Information Care Instructions

TerraStrand® « TerraStrand, the proprietary name of our yarn, is 100% phthalate-free. Placemats
» TerraStrand contains 25% renewable vegetable content. and Runners
» TerraStrand is now used in over 90% of our woven products.
» Every square yard of TerraStrand saves 0.02 gallons of petroleum and
0.41 pounds of CO2 as compared to conventional woven vinyls.

Chilewich is committed to continuous improvement, both in product and in process. Among our most
significant environmental advancements is discontinuing the use of petroleum-based plasticizers that
are typically used to soften PVC yarns and replacing them with phthalate-free, renewable vegetable
compounds. We call these innovative yarns and the textiles made from them TerraStrand. Almost all of
our woven products are now made with TerraStrand.

100% of our woven textile placemats and floor mats are made in the USA, and finished in our own
facility in the USA. Our quality, sustainability, and original design set us apart from all others.

MADE IN USA
The Chilewich® Collection is made in the USA with the following exceptions: Linen Napkins made
in China; Dahlia, Kaleidoscope, Petal, and Pinwheel made in Taiwan; Stainless Steel Napkin Rings
assembled in China.

PROTECTING ORIGINAL DESIGN ACROSS NORTH AMERICA. Napkins
%)RIGINALW Chilewich is pleased to participate in Be Original Americas: an association of like-minded brands,
Member consumers, design professionals, educators, and institutions who recognize the importance of original
design and are committed to the protection of its consumers and authors. Woven
Floor Mats
At Chilewich, we are passionate about offering something new, whether it's a novel application, an
innovative process, a repurposed technique, or a fresh juxtaposition of textures and colors. Sandy Indoor/Outdoor
Chilewich established the company in 2000, and each year the collection grows through her tireless Cubes
experimentation. She works closely with the Chilewich design team to continually explore new
materials and manufacturing techniques while combining beauty with functionality. Indoor/Outdoor

Shag Utility Mats
Chilewich prides itself on originality. We specialize in the design and manufacture of woven vinyl
textile products for both residential and commercial use. Vinyl is extremely durable, easy to maintain, Worktop
and provides us with endless creative possibilities.

Unlike many tabletop products, Chilewich textiles can be easily washed with just water and
biodegradable detergents, helping to reduce energy expenditures and laundering costs while
maintaining a unique, elegant aesthetic.

Mlcnosnnv Our woven vinyl products also contain Microban® antimicrobial protection. This is particularly
beneficial for the home and hospitality markets. Microban® works continuously for the lifetime of
the product to inhibit the growth of stain-and odor-causing bacteria, mold and mildew. Chilewich

@ fabrics are covered by the GreenGuard® program certified by the GreenGuard® Environmental
GREENGUARD Institute, which protects human health and quality of life through the reduction of chemical

exposure and improved indoor air quality.

134 Product Information Hospitality 2019

Be sure to store Chilewich placemats flat. Do not fold or allow to crease. Chilewich placemats
and runners are easily cleaned by wiping with soap and water or standard tabletop antibacterial
cleanser. A high-temperature sanitizer can be used up to once a week. We do not recommend
running placemats or runners through a dishwasher. Do not iron or dry with a heated dryer.

Lighter colors may be more susceptible to staining agents such as tomato, chili, and certain spices.
Please consider this when making your selection. Wash such stains immediately to avoid
permanent damage or discoloration. Should a stubborn stain occur, woven vinyl is very durable
and can withstand aggressive scrubbing with a soft bristle brush and a bleach-based cleaner.
This will remove the stain without altering the fabric.

SPECIAL CARE INSTRUCTIONS:

Interlace, Selvedge, and Tuxedo Stripe are more delicate weaves that should not be aggressively
scrubbed. Dahlia, Kaleidoscope, Petal, and Pinwheel (metallic colors only), should only be cleaned
with warm water, mild soap, and a clean soft sponge or cloth. Do not aggressively scrub. Rinse
well and air dry. DO NOT USE CLEANING PRODUCTS THAT CONTAIN BLEACH, AMMONIA, OR
HOUSEHOLD ALCOHOL. To sanitize wipe with white vinegar and a clean soft sponge or clean cloth.

Machine wash warm (40°C or 100°F). Non-chlorine bleach only. Dry flat. Do not tumble dry. Warm
iron (110°C or 230°F). Ironing should be done on slightly damp napkins for best results.

Best suited to dry surfaces. Vacuum or mop face of mat to clean.
Air dry thoroughly. Occasionally lift and air out.

Blot spills quickly. Vacuum to remove dust. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Vacuum, shake out, or hose off to clean. Hang to dry. Occasionally lift and air out.

Wipe face of Work Top with damp cloth, using mild detergent as needed. If heavily soiled, rinse with
water and allow to dry. Blot spills quickly. Scrub stains with medium-bristle brush after treating with
spot cleaner. Air dry thoroughly.

Complete care instructions can be found at maintenance.chilewich.com
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Specifications

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND COMPANY INFORMATION

All products in this catalog are made in the USA with the exception
of Dahlia, Petal, Pinwheel, Kaleidoscope, Linen Napkins, and
Napkin Rings.

MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
Complete care and maintenance instructions can be found and
downloaded at: maintenance.chilewich.com

INFORMATION ABOUT PERMANENT LABELING

= Permanent labels are applied to most of our stocked
and custom styles and sizes.

= Labels are applied with ultrasonic welding.

= The labels are intended to be permanent.

= Follow normal Chilewich cleaning instructions.

= You can use the placemat on either side of most styles.
Label up or down.

U.S. AND INTERNATIONAL REPRESENTATIVES

To find a sales representative in your area, please refer to:
http://www.chilewich.com/hospitality

Email: hospitality@chilewich.com, or contact us at 706-422-8160

ORDERING INFORMATION FOR STOCK SIZE TABLETOP
Woven tablemats must be ordered in multiples of four (4).
Hospitality sized (12x 16" /30 x 41 cm) rectangle, OnEdge
tablemats, round coasters, and oval (12x 16" /30% 41 cm)
tablemats, must be ordered in multiples of twelve (12).

Hex and Square Coaster packs may be ordered individually.
1 pack is the MOQ (minimum order quantity).

Dahlia, Kaleidoscope, Petal, and Pinwheel tablemats must be
ordered in multiples of eight (8). Table Runners may be ordered
individually (1). Napkins must be ordered in multiples of eight (8).

CHILEWICH PLACEMATS / CUSTOM SIZES

Custom size tablemats are available in Bamboo, Basketweave,
Mini Basketweave, Bouclé, Float, Heddle, Honeycomb, Lattice,
Mosaic, Multi Stripe, OnEdge, Pickstitch, Plaid, Pop, Rib Weave,
and Strike. Limited customization is available in Beam, Engineered
Squares, Grid, Tuxedo Stripe, and Wave. Please contact your sales
rep for information.

The following weaves can be made in oval shapes:
Bamboo, Basketweave, Bouclé, Mini Basketweave, Rib Weave.
14%x19.25in. (3649 cm) and 12x 16 in. (30x41 cm)
Additional sizes and weaves are NOT available in oval shapes.

Please make sure you have the following information available
before requesting a quotation from your sales rep:
Size, Weave and Color.

Custom prices are valid for four weeks from date of quote and are
based solely on the quantity listed in the quotation. The standard
lead-time for custom placemats is two to four weeks within the
U.S. Exceptions may apply internationally.
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MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITIES (PER WEAVE/COLOR),
CUSTOM SIZES

Custom Placemats, Coasters, Runners, Table Covers:
No minimum order quantity.

PERTAINING TO CUSTOM TRAY LINERS

PLEASE NOTE: We require you to complete a “Tray Liner Waiver"
when ordering custom-sized tray liners. Please download and
complete here: http://www.chilewich.com/restaurants_hotels/
resources/catalogs

Qur tolerances allow +/- 3/8in. (1 cm) in each direction for custom
mats and +/- 1/4 in. (7 mm) for custom coasters. Special sizes are
hand cut and sealed, so they cannot be exact.

PRODUCTION LIMITATIONS FOR CUSTOM PLACEMATS
and TABLE COVERS

Maximum size for rectangular table covers:

70 % 320 in. (178 x 813 cm).

Maximum diameter for round table covers is 60 in. (152 cm),
except Basketweave, which is 70 in. diameter (178 cm).
Minimum size for round placemats is 4 in. (10 cm).

Some shapes may require a CAD file.

Exceptions may apply.

BEAM, GRID, ENGINEERED SQUARES, TUXEDO STRIPE, and WAVE
Limited customization available.
Please contact your sales representative.

LATTICE

Maximum size for rectangular table covers is

56 x 250 in. (142 x 635 cm).

Maximum size for round table cover is 50 in. (130 cm).
Minimum size for rounds is 4 in. (10 cm).

PLEASE NOTE
All custom orders are final sale. No returns or exchanges
will be authorized.

HEALTH PRODUCT DECLARATION® VERIFIED
Increased transparency through accurate and consistent disclosure
of product content and its associated health information.

Our woven vinyl products also contain Microban® antimicrobial
protection. This is particularly beneficial for the home and
hospitality markets. Microban works continuously for the lifetime
of the product to inhibit the growth of stain and odor-causing
bacteria, mold and mildew. Chilewich fabrics are covered by the
GreenGuard® program certified by the GreenGuard Environmental
Institute, which protects human health and quality of life through the
reduction of chemical exposure and improved indoor air quality.

Specifications

Charts

BAMBOO *
Page 16

SIZE

COLOR

Camel
Chalk
Chino
Chocolate
Cranberry
Dune

Fog

Grey Flannel
Jet Black
Lapis

Lawn Green
Mandarin
Oat

Poppy
Rhubarb
Seaglass
Smoke

Teal

STYLE #

002
004
007
008
009
010
030
012
014
028
015
016
018
020
032
031
021
023

*Custom sizes available.

BASKETWEAVE *
Page 26

SIZE

COLOR

Aluminum
Bark

Black
Carbon
Chestnut
Denim

Earth

Ice

Jade

Khaki

Latte

Navy

New Gold
Oyster

Plum
Pomegranate
Shadow
Titanium
White/Silver

STYLE #

001
002
004
007
009
012
013
017
048
018
020
046
031
022
049
047
050
026
042

*Custom sizes available.

Hospitality 2019

RECTANGLE

14" x19"
36x48 cm
100105

RECTANGLE

14" x 19"
36 x48 cm
100110

HOSPITALITY
RECTANGLE
12"x16"
30x41cm
100104

HOSPITALITY
RECTANGLE
12" x 16"

30 x41cm
100109

SQUARE

13"x14"
33x36cm
100107

SQUARE

13" x 14"
33x36cm
100112

ROUND

diam. 15"
diam. 38 cm
100106

| |

| |

ROUND

15" diam.
38 cm diam.
100111

OVAL

14" x19.25"
36x49 cm
100103

RUNNER

14" x 72"
36 x183cm
100108

m Available as a stock size.

RUNNER

14" x72"
36x183 cm
100101
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Charts

BEAM *

Page 37

SIZE

CwOLOR STYLE #
Azalea 003
Midnight 002
Shadow 001

RECTANGLE

14"x19"
36x48 cm
100523

]

*Limited customization available.

BOUCLE*

Page 40

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Coffee 001
Mist 017

Salt 005

*Custom sizes available.

COASTER SET, HEX
Page 121

SIZE

COLOR

1 of each color listed:
Blush

Cantaloupe

Matcha

Sky

COASTER SET, HEX
Page 121

SIZE

COLOR

1 of each color listed:
Black Pickstitch
Limestone Pickstitch
Black Strike
Limestone Strike

COASTER SET, SQUARE
Page 121

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Blush 033
Matcha 031
Mist 034
COLORTEMPO*

Page 43

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Guava 009
Indigo 001
Ivory 002
Paprika 003
Pearl 008
Slate 004

RECTANGLE HOSPITALITY
RECTANGLE
14"x19" 12"x16"
36x48 cm 30x41cm

100114 100166

MINI
BASKETWEAVE
5rx 5
12.7x12.7 cm
100533-002

[ ]

PICKSTITCH
and STRIKE
5"x5"
12.7x12.7 cm
100533-001
[ ]

MINI
BASKETWEAVE
5" x5
12.7x12.7 cm
100534

RECTANGLE

14"x19"
36x48 cm
100381

*Not available for customization.
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DAHLIA* ROUND

Page 48

SIZE 14.25" x 15.25"
diam. 38 cm

COLOR STYLE# 100142

Black 005 L]

Brass 006 L]

Champagne 011 L]

Gold 003 L]

Gunmetal 002 L]

Silver 001 L]

*Not available for customization.

DASH * RECTANGLE

Page 52

SIZE 14" x19"
36x48 cm

COLOR STYLE# 100453

Indigo 003 L]

Tan 001 L]

*Not available for customization.

ENGINEERED SQUARES*  RECTANGLE

Page 54

SIZE 14"x19"
36x48 cm

COLOR STYLE# 100115

Azure 001 L]

Gold 005 L]

Light Grey 008 u

Pale Orange 010 u

Steel o1 L]

*Limited customization available.

FLOAT * RECTANGLE

Page 58

SIZE 14" x19"
36x48 cm

COLOR STYLE# 100480

Fog 002 L]

Guava 001 L]

*Custom sizes available.

GRID* RECTANGLE

Page 60

SIZE 14" x19"
36x48 cm

COLOR STYLE# 100433

Blue 001 L]

Green 002 L]

Sand 003 L]

*Limited customization available.

HEDDLE * RECTANGLE

Page 64

SIZE 14"%x19"
36x48 cm

COLOR STYLE# 100525

Pansy 001 L]

Parade 002 L]

Shadow 003 L

*Custom sizes available.

RUNNER

14"x 72"
36x183 cm
100454

HOSPITALITY
RECTANGLE
12" x16"
30x41cm
100440

]

RUNNER

14"x72"
36x183 cm
100434

Charts

HONEYCOMB *

Page 67

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Fiesta 003
Navy 002
Pumice 001

* Customization available.

INTERLACE *

Page 70

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Sapphire 002
Silver 003

RECTANGLE HOSPITALITY
RECTANGLE

14"x19" 12" x16"

36x48 cm 30x41cm

100476 100477

n |

n |

n |

RECTANGLE

14"x19"

36x48 cm

100494

*Not available for customization.

MINI BASKETWEAVE *

RECTANGLE HOSPITALITY OVAL

Page 78 RECTANGLE
SIZE 14"x19" 12" x16" 14" x19.25"
36x48cm 30x41cm 36x49 cm
COLOR STYLE # 100132 100131 100130
Aloe 001 u ] [ ]
Black 002 u ] [ ]
Blush 033 u ] [ ]
Cantaloupe 037 u [ ] [
Chambray 030 u [ ] [
Clementine 004 u ] [ ]
Confetti 005 u ] [ ]
Daffodil 036 ] u u
Dark Walnut 007 u ] [ ]
Dill 008 ] u u
Espresso 009 u [ ] [
Gravel 010 u ] [ ]
Guava 032 u ] [ ]
Lemon 013 u ] [ ]
Light Grey 015 u [ ] [
Linen 014 u ] [ ]
Matcha 031 u ] [ ]
Mist 034 ] u u
Parchment 016 u ] [ ]
Sky 035 u L] [ ]
Soapstone 017 u [ ] [
Turquoise 019 u [ ] [

*Custom sizes available.
**Set of 4

MOSAIC*

Page 90

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Blue 001
Grey 002
Plum 006

White/Black 003
*Custom sizes available.

Hospitality 2019

RECTANGLE HOSPITALITY
RECTANGLE

14" x19" 12" x16"

36x48cm 30x41cm

100435 100538

n | |

n | |

n

n | |

KALEIDOSCOPE *

Page 72

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Black 003
Brass 004
Gunmetal 001

Pink Champagne 002

ROUND

diam. 14"

diam. 35.6 cm

100488

*Not available for customization.

LATTICE*

Page 75

SIZE

COLOR STYLE #
Caviar 002
Gold 004
Mica 008
Silver 011

*Custom sizes available.

HOSPITALITY ROUND
OVAL

12" x16" diam. 15"

30x41cm diam. 38 cm

100195 100408
n
n

| | n

| | n

| | n

| | n

| |

| |

| | n

| |

| | n

RUNNER

14" x72"

36x183 cm

100436

RECTANGLE

14" x19"
36x48 cm
100124

RUNNER

14" x72"

m Available as a stock size.

HOSPITALITY RUNNER
RECTANGLE
12"x16" 14" x72"
30x41cm 36x183 cm
100429 100125
] ]
] ]
] ]
] ]
ONEDGE ROUND SQUARE
COASTER COASTER **
141"x16.9" diam.4in. diam.4in.

36x183cm 36x43cm diam.10cm diam.10 cm

100133

100446

100447 100534
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m Available as a stock size.

MULTI STRIPE * RECTANGLE HOSPITALITY RUNNER POP* RECTANGLE
Page 94 RECTANGLE Page 108
SIZE 14" x19" 12"x 16" 14" x72" SIZE 14" x19"
36x48 cm 30x41cm 36x183 cm 36x48 cm
COLOR STYLE# 100346 100430 100347 COLOR STYLE# 100528
Chambray 006 u u L] Fireworks 001 L]
Champagne 004 u u L] Parade 002 L]
*Custom sizes available. *Custom sizes available.
OMBRE * RECTANGLE RUNNER RIB WEAVE * RECTANGLE
Page 96 Page 110
SIZE 14" x19" 14" x 72" SIZE 14" x19"
36x48 cm 36x183 cm 36x48 cm
COLOR STYLE# 100455 100457 COLOR STYLE# 100136
Gold 001 L] u Pearl 004 ]
Jade 004 = L] *Custom sizes available.
Natural 003 u u
i n n
silver 002 SELVEDGE* RECTANGLE
Not available for customization. Page 112
* SIZE 14" x 19"
S|ng diam 15" COLOR STYLE# 100478
iam.
aesaem Natural /Blue 001 L]
COLOR STYLE# 100407 Natural/Orange 002 "
Champagne 001 . *Not available for customization.
Glacier 003 L]
Gunmetal 005 . STRIKE * RECTANGLE
Porcelain 004 L] Page 114
*Not available for customization. SIZE 14"x19
36x48 cm
COLOR STYLE# 100495
AU TP Black o1 =
SIZE 14.25"x16.75" Limestone 002 "
36.2x42.5 cm *Custom sizes available.
COLOR STYLE# 100541
Black 001 a TUXEDO STRIPE * RECTANGLE RUNNER
Gunmetal 002 . Page 116 o _—
*Not available for customization SIZE 14719 14776
' 36x48 cm 36x193 cm
COLOR STYLE# 100137 100138
EL%I;S{ISZCH RECTANGLE Gold 002 C 0
SIZE 14" x 19" Silver 004 u L]
36x48 cm *Limited customization available.
COLOR STYLE# 100492
Black 001 - WAVE * RECTANGLE RUNNER
Limestone 002 L] ZTZgEe 118 14" x19 14" x 72
. . ) " qQn " 7N
Custom sizes available. 3648 cm 36x183 cm
COLOR STYLE# 100437 100438
Iglz;gg?loe RECTANGLE RUNNER Blue 001 - o
"y 1QM " " Grey 002 L L
I8 e W White/Black 003 .
36x48 cm 36x183 cm L - .
COLOR STYLE# 100411 100412 *Limited customization available.
Multi 002 L] u
Sorbet 004 L] L]

*Custom sizes available.
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Photography: Antoine Bootz, Pippa Drummond,

Victor Schrager, and Megan Senior.

©2018 Chilewich | Sultan LLC. All rights reserved.
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AZALEA, Beam, Custom Table Cover. Lantern: HomeStories
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